COFFEE

locally roasted by Rothrock Coffee

COFFEE

GOOD DAY DARK BLEND
ROTATING MEDIUM ROAST (+8$1)
DECAF

CAFE AU LAIT

coffee of your choice w/ steamed milk

ESPRESSO0(302)
double shot

AMERICANO

espresso w/ hot water

CAPPUCCINO (1202)

espresso w/ steamed milk & froth

LATTE

espresso w/ steamed milk

MOCHA

espresso w/ steamed milk & chocolate

ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA

COLD BREW COFFEE
Good Day medium blend

TEA

locally blended by Spectral Tea

HOT TEA

EARL GREY

GOLDEN YUNNAN (BLACK)
SENCHA (GREEN)
DAYBREAK (HERBAL)

ICED TEA
EARL GREY (BLACK)
DAYBREAK (HERBAL)

MATCHA LATTE
Hot

Iced

120z/160z/2002

2.00/2.50/3.25

3.00/3.50/4.25

3.00

3.00/3.00/4.00

3.50

3.25/3.75/4.15

4.00/4.50/5.50

160z/240z
3.75/4.75

4.50/5.50

4.00/4.75

120z/160z/2002z

2.50

160z/240z
3.25/4.00

120z/160z/200z
4.50/4.75/5.00

160z/2402
4.25/5.00

GOOD DAY CAFE
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SPECIALITY

120z/1602/200z

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE
SMOOTHIE

frozen fruit, almond milk, honey

TRIPLE BERRY
MANGO

EXTRAS 50

ADD A SYRUP
ALMOND MILK
SOY MILK
OAT MILK

GDC GROWLER (6402z)

GROWLER REFILLS
ICED TEA

ESPRESSO BASED

COLD BREW

CHAI LATTE

3.00/3.50/4.00
3.50/4.00/4.50
4.00/4.50

5.25

15.00

10.00
12.00+
14.00+
16.00+



BREAKFAST

available all day
BAKED OATMEAL (6.00)

house made w/ mixed berries & steamed milk

BREAKFAST BURRITO (7.50)
w/ side of salsa

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

GARDEN VEGGIE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH (4.75)

bacon, egg & cheese served on a
plain or everything bagel

BAGELS(2.85)

cream cheese & butter included
PLAIN
EVERYTHING

YOGURT PARFAIT (5.00)

Greek yogurt, granola, mixed berries honey drizzle

LUNCH

paninis served on white, whole grain, GF bread, or as a wrap
CHICKEN PANINI (8.00)

w/ house made tomato pesto aioli, pickled onions & American cheese

WHITE BEAN HUMMUS PANINI (6.00)

house made white bean hummus, pickled onions & American cheese

TUNA MELT PANINI (7.50)

house made tuna salad & American cheese

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO WRAP (8.00)
With house made dill dressing

HAM & CHEESE (7.00)

On a Gemelli's pretzel roll w/ house-made honey mustard

LUNCH SALAD(7.00)

full size salad w/tomato, onions, cucumbers & carrots on a bed of greens w/
house made tomato vinaigrette on the side

ADD CHICKEN (+2.00)
ADD TUNA SALAD (+2.00)

SOUP BY HARRISON'S (3.75/6.75)
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE
a sweet & savory blend of butternut squash, veggies, honey & cream

SEASONAL VARIETY
MAC & CHEESE (3.00/6.00)

House-made

SOUP & SIDE SALAD (6.50/9.50)

GOOD DAY CAFE
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