COFFEE

MATCHA LATTE

Hot

Iced

locally roasted by Rothrock Coffee

12oz/16oz/20oz

12oz/16oz/20oz 4.50/4.75/5.00

16oz/24oz

4.25/5.00

	1202/1002/2002
COFFEE GOOD DAY DARK BLEND ROTATING MEDIUM ROAST (+\$1) DECAF	2.00/2.50/3.25
CAFÉ AU LAIT coffee of your choice w/ steamed milk	3.00/3.50/4.25
ESPRESSO (30z) double shot	3.00
AMERICANO espresso w/ hot water	3.00/3.00/4.00
CAPPUCCINO (12oz) espresso w/ steamed milk & froth	3.50
LATTE espresso w/ steamed milk	3.25/3.75/4.75
MOCHA espresso w/ steamed milk & chocolate	4.00/4.50/5.50
ICED LATTE	<u>16oz/24oz</u> 3.75/4.75
ICED MOCHA	4.50/5.50
COLD BREW COFFEE Good Day medium blend	4.00/4.75
TEA locally blended by Spectral Tea HOT TEA EARL GREY GOLDEN YUNNAN (BLACK) SENCHA (GREEN)	<u>12oz/16oz/20oz</u> 2.50
DAYBREAK (HERBAL)	<u>16oz/24oz</u> 3.25/4.00
EARL GREY (BLACK) DAYBREAK (HERBAL)	3.2 3/4. 00









SPECIALITY

	<u>12oz/16oz/20oz</u>
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.00/3.50/4.00
CHAI LATTE	3.50/4.00/4.50
ICED CHAI LATTE	4.00/4.50
SMOOTHIE	5.25

frozen fruit, almond milk, honey

TRIPLE BERRY MANGO

EXTRAS .50

ADD A SYRUP Almond Milk Soy Milk Oat Milk

GDC GROWLER (64oz)	15.00
GROWLER REFILLS	
ICED TEA	10.00
ESPRESSO BASED	12.00+
COLD BREW	14.00+
CHAI LATTE	16.00+











BREAKFAST

available all day

BAKED OATMEAL (6.00)

house made w/ mixed berries & steamed milk

BREAKFAST BURRITO (7.50)

w/ side of salsa SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE GARDEN VEGGIE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH (4.75)

bacon, egg & cheese served on a plain or everything bagel

BAGELS(2.85)

cream cheese & butter included PLAIN EVERYTHING

YOGURT PARFAIT (5.00)

Greek yogurt, granola, mixed berries honey drizzle

LUNCH

paninis served on white, whole grain, GF bread, or as a wrap

CHICKEN PANINI (8.00)

w/ house made tomato pesto aioli, pickled onions & American cheese

WHITE BEAN HUMMUS PANINI (6.00)

house made white bean hummus, pickled onions & American cheese

TUNA MELT PANINI (7.50)

house made tuna salad & American cheese

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO WRAP (8.00)

With house made dill dressing

HAM & CHEESE (7.00)

On a Gemelli's pretzel roll w/ house-made honey mustard

LUNCH SALAD(7.00)

full size salad w/tomato, onions, cucumbers & carrots on a bed of greens w/house made tomato vinaigrette on the side

ADD CHICKEN (+2.00) ADD TUNA SALAD (+2.00)

SOUP BY HARRISON'S (3.75/6.75)

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE

a sweet & savory blend of butternut squash, veggies, honey & cream

SEASONAL VARIETY

MAC & CHEESE (3.00/6.00)

House-made

SOUP & SIDE SALAD (6.50/9.50)

